
Name Last Email Campus Address I am a...   

Austin Butts atb0008@uah.edu   Student leader 

Jake Shaw jls0046@uah.edu  CV 118 Staff member 

Caroline Butler cab0013@uah.edu   Student leader 

Molly Johnson molly.johnson@uah.edu  Roberts Hall 409 Faculty member 

Nicole Pacino nlp0006@uah.edu  RH 410 Faculty member 

John Kvach john.kvach@uah.edu  407 Roberts Hall Faculty member 

Brittany Eaton bme0007@uah.edu   Student leader 

Stephen  Waring  warings@uah.edu  409 Roberts Hall Faculty member 

Nikki Goode nikki.goode@uah.edu  Charger Union 223 Staff member 

Toni  Morgan morgana@uah.edu  Charger Union 223   Staff member 

Jennifer Brost jennifer.brost@uah.edu  Shelbie King Hall 303A Staff member 

Kelly Cothran kmc0006@uah.edu  136 Madison Hall Staff member 

Sydney  Steele sns0007@uah.edu   Student leader 

Lyndsey Torok lnt0001@uah.edu  Morton Hall 222 Staff member 

Carey Snowden carey.snowden@uah.edu  MSB C207B Staff member 

Kacey Schaum kacey.schaum@uah.edu  223 Charger Union  Staff member 

T.J.  Brecciaroli tjb0020@uah.edu  Charger Union 201 Staff member 

Parrish Paul plp0005@uah.edu  136 Madison Hall Staff member 

Hunter Fuller hf0002@uah.edu  VBRH M9B Staff member 

Christina Steidl christina.steidl@uah.edu  344D Morton Hall  Faculty member 

Rebecca Matter dssproctor@uah.edu  Madison Hall 131 Staff member 

Elizabeth Russell etr0003@uah.edu  Charger Village  118 Staff member 

Heather Cross crossh@uah.edu  233 Morton Hall Faculty member 

Susan Phelan susan.phelan@uah.edu  SKH 304  Staff member 

Regina  Hyatt regina.hyatt@uah.edu Charger Union 223 Staff member 
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